FN2809
Rev 8.00
October 16, 2008
HSP45106
16-Bit Numerically Controlled Oscillator
 DATASHEETNOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT
contact our Technical Support Center at

• Related Products
- Use with Data Acquisition Parts HI5731 or HI5741
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HSP45106JC-25 HSP45106JC-25 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP45106JC-25Z
(Note)
HSP45106JC-25Z 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC
(Pb-free)
N84.1.15
HSP45106JC-33 HSP45106JC-33 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP45106JC-33Z
(Note)
HSP45106JC-33Z 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC
(Pb-free
N84.1.15
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100%
matte tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil